
Lite Shod English & Western Amateur Specialty   

Rambo’s Velvet Shadow Phil Peters  Phil & Judy Peters 

Me & Julio   Jean Marie Degville Jean Marie Degville 

Bad News Flashy Cash Rosalee Manning Rosalee Manning 

Southmark   Debbie Clark  Gary & Debbie Clark 

Bad News Brown Sugar Miranda Denny Shelia Denny 
  

All Day Country Pleasure   

A Flashy Gangster  Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly Coult 
  

Trail Pleasure English & Western Amateur Specialty   

Gi Gi’s Majestic  Lisa Weaver  Elysse Bradford 

Shamgar   Jennifer Kinney Jennifer Kinney 

Miss Esther Williams  Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell  

Miss Future Attraction Jean Marie Degville Gary Feltner 

Jose’s Perfecto  Kim Lewis  Dr. Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Country Pleasure Adult Amateur    

Wicked William  Fred Weaver  Fred & Lisa Weaver 

Cash For Diamonds  Jody Balfay  Jody Balfay 

Coin Maker’s Legacy  Rosalee Manning Rosalee Manning 
  

Park Performance Open Specialty   

Cold Check   Miranda Denny Shelia Denny 

Jose’s Midnight Chrome Charles Peters Smith & Chambers 

The Watchmaker  Riley Conner  Ronnie Blakley 
  

  

Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty   

Jazz Zone   Dr. Steve Raley Dr. Steve & Trish Raley 

American Lady In Command Kendall Crum  Dr. Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Lite Shod AOT Specialty   

Me & Julio   Jean Marie Degville Jean Marie Degville 

Southmark   Debbie Clark  Gary & Debbie Clark 
  

Park Pleasure Open Specialty   

Mosetta Gunn   Brandon Urad  Margo Urad 

Commanding Lightning Marco Suarez  Dr. Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Lite Shod Open   

Rambo’s Velvet Shadow Phil Peters  Phil & Judy Peters 

Bad News Flashy Cash Marco Suarez  Rosalee Manning 

Southmark   Debbie Clark  Gary & Debbie Clark 
  

15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty   

Mexican Fire   Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly Coult 

I’m A Specialist  Riley Conner  Ronnie Blakley 

Ali Ali    Kendall Crum  Kay Roundtree 

Little E    Butch Allen  Butch Allen 
  

  

Classic Park Pleasure Open   
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Commanding Lightning Marco Suarez  Dr. Jim & Dodi Speece 

Majestic Jazz   Teri Ross  Gary & Debbie Clark 
  

Trail Pleasure Four & Under Open Specialty   

Juan Carlos   Lisa Weaver  Fred & Lisa Weaver 

He’s Pushing The Mark Brandon Urad  Shelia Denny 

Key Lime   Marco Suarez  Rosalee Manning 
  

Open Pony Specialty   

It’s Me Again   Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly Coult 
  

Amateur Specialty 15.2 & Over   

Jose Beam   Dr. Steve Raley Dr Steve & Trish Raley 

Dixie’s Magician  Billy Baker  Billy & Sylvia Baker 
  

Country Pleasure Youth   

Wicked William  Elysse Bradford Fred & Lisa Weaver 

Limelight’s Golden Angel Lauren Ruffner Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

Paint’s Copy Of Cotton Kaden Lewis  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Trail Pleasure Four & Under Amateur Specialty   

Juan Carlos   Lisa Weaver  Fred & Lisa Weaver 

Smokin The Line  Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly Coult 

Jose’s Perfecto  Kim Lewis  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

He’s Pushing The Mark Miranda Denny Shelia Denny 

Key Lime   Cody House  Rosalee Manning 
  

Equitation Youth Specialty   

Elysse Bradford   

Lauren Ruffner   
  

Lite Shod Four & Under Open Specialty    

Undeniably Dangerous Charles Peters Elaine Kapinos 

Bluejean Blues John Myers Mary Kirton 

I Got Daddys Cash Marco Suarez Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Park Pleasure English & Western Amateur Specialty  
Commanding Lightning Andrea Coleman Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

Regal’s Double O Seven Alonna Harbrecht Butch & Dawn Allen 
  

Trail Pleasure  
Limelight Is Armed Andrea Coleman Rosalee Manning 
  

Amateur Three & Under Specialty   
Persia Billy Baker Billy & Sylvia Baker 
  

Open  
Showboat’s Pit Boss Kendall Crum Michelle Walker 

Ritz’s Renegade Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly 

Coult 
  

Lead Line  
Sydney Klein  
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Model   
Commanding Lightning Marco Suarez Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

I’m On The Jazz Riley Conner Ronnie Blakley 

Majestic Jazz Sandy Scherer Gary & Debbie Clark 
  

Trail Pleasure English & Western AOT Specialty   
Miss Esther Williams Lesia Mcdowell Lesia Mcdowell 

Shamgar Jennifer Kinney Jennifer Kinney 
  

Park Performance Amateur   
Beam’s Regal Coin Dr Steve Raley Dr Steve & Trish Raley 

The Watchmaker Riley Conner Ronnie Blakley 

Jose’s Midnight Chrome Kristin Chambers Smithm & Chambers 

Ritz’s Limited Edition Kelly Kavanaugh Kelly Kavanaugh 
  

Park Pleasure Four & Under Open Specialty  
Ted’s Jazzy Belle Teri Ross Gary & Debbie Clark  
  

Lite Shod Amateur English & Western  
Southmark Debbie Clark Gary & Debbie Clark 

Bad New’s Flashy Cash Kim Lewis Rosalee Manning 

Me & Julio Jean Marie DegvilleJean Marie Degville 
  

Trail Pleasure English & Western Youth Specialty    
Gi Gi’s Majestic Elysse Bradford Elysse Bradford 

Miss Esther Williams Kiley Shelby Lesia Mcdowell 

Jose’s Perfecto Lauren Ruffner Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Classic Park Pleasure Amateur Specialty   
Commanding Lightning Andrea Coleman Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

Ted’s Jazzy Belle Teri Ross Gary & Debbie Clark  
  

Lite Shod Four & Under Amateur Specialty  
Undeniably Dangerous Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos 

Bluejean Blues Kelly Kavanaugh Mary Kirton 
  

Amateur Specialty Four & Under Championship  
Persia Billy Baker Billy & Sylvia Baker 
  

Trail Pleasure Specialty Championship   
Gi Gi’s Majestic Elysse Bradford Elysse Bradford 

Miss Future Attraction Jean Marie DegvilleGary Feltner 

Jose’s Perfecto Kim Lewis Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Country Pleasure Youth Championship   
Wicked William Elysse Bradford Fred & Lisa Weaver 

Limelight’s Golden Angel Lauren Ruffner Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

Paint’s Copy Of Cotton Kaden Lewis Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Trail Pleasure Championship  
Limelight Is Armed Andrea Coleman Rosalee Manning 
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Park Pleasure Amateur Specialty Championship    
Regal’s Double O Seven Alonna Harbrecht Butch & Dawn Allen 

Commanding Lightning Andrea Coleman Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Lite Shod Amateur Specialty Championship   
Rambo’s Velvet Shadow Phil Peters Phil & Judy Peters 

Undeniably Dangerous Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos 

Me & Julio Jean Marie DegvilleJean Marie Degville 

Bad New’s Flashy Cash Rosalee Manning Rosalee Manning 

Bad New’s Brown Sugar Shelia Denny Shelia Denny 
  

Equitation Youth Championship   
Elysse Bradford  

Lauren Ruffner  
  

Classic Park Pleasure Specialty Championship   
Commanding Lightning Andrea Coleman Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 

Ted’s Jazzy Belle Teri Ross Gary & Debbie Clark  
  

Lite Shod Amateur Championship   
Me & Julio Jean Marie DegvilleJean Marie Degville 

Bad New’s Flashy Cash Kim Lewis Rosalee Manning 

Southmark Debbie Clark Gary & Debbie Clark 
  

Show Pleasure Amateur Championship 
Jazz Zone Dr Steve Raley Dr Steve & Trish Raley 

American Lady In Command Kendall Crum Dr Jim & Dodi Speece 
  

Trail Pleasure Four & Under Specialty Championship  
Juan Carlos Lisa Weaver Fred & Lisa Weaver 

Smokin The Line Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly 

Coult 

He’s Pushing The Mark Miranda Denny Shelia Denny 
  

Park Performance Championship   
Cold Check Shelia Denny Shelia Denny 

Beam’s Regal Coin Dr Steve Raley Dr Steve & Trish Raley 

Jose’s Midnight Chrome Kristin Chambers Smith & Chambers 

Ritz’s Limited Edition Kelly Kavanaugh Kelly Kavanaugh 
  

Lite Shod Open Championship  
Rambo’s Velvet Shadow Phil Peters Phil & Judy Peters 

Bad New’s Flashy Cash Marco Suarez Rosalee Manning 
  

Amateur Specialty Championship   
Mexican Fire Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly 

Coult 

Jose Beam Dr Steve Raley Dr Steve & Trish Raley 

I’m A Specialist Riley Conner Ronnie Blakley 

Dixie’s Magician Billy Baker Billy & Sylvia Baker 

Little E Butch Allen Butch Allen  
  

Country Pleasure Amateur Championship  
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Wicked William Fred Weaver Fred & Lisa Weaver 

Coin Maker’s Legacy Rosalee Manning Rosalee Manning 
  

Open Championship  
Showboat’s Pit Boss Don Crum Michelle Walker 

Ritz’s Renegade Kimberly Coult Forest Shadow Walkers & Kimberly 

Coult 
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